

Membership/Donation Form

The **Friends of Prince Gallitzin State Park** was formed in January 2007 providing already active park volunteers additional ways to contribute to the conservation and preservation of the park and its resources. **Friends of Prince Gallitzin State Park** formed as a chapter of the Pennsylvania Parks and Forests Foundation (PPFF). PPFF is a private, non-profit organization that works to develop resources which complement the Department of Conservation and Natural Resources (DCNR).

MISSION STATEMENT

The **Friends of Prince Gallitzin State Park** will endeavor to preserve and enhance the natural and built resources, while promoting education and recreation for all visitors now and in the future.

Become a member of the Friends Group today. Your \$15 annual Individual/Family membership will support the group's efforts to promote the conservation and preservation of the park. Consider including an additional donation as we offer many events for all ages throughout the year. As a member, you are entitled to \$5.00 off the Friends group apparel.

Complete the information and submit this form to the address below along with your \$15.00 membership fee and/or additional donation. Write a check or money order to PPFF – Friends of Prince Gallitzin State Park.

Name:		Phone: ()
Street:		
City:	State:	Zip code:
E-mail:		
I am interested in volunteering! Ple Individual/Family Membership (\$15.00		Mail this form and donation to:
Additional Donatio		OGG Marina Pd
l otal Enclosed:	d: \$	Patton, PA 16668-6317 814-674-1000

The Friends of Prince Gallitzin State Park is under the umbrella of the Pennsylvania Parks and Forests Foundation (PPFF), a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Web address: www.FriendsOfPrinceGallitzinStatePark.com e-mail: PrinceGallitzinSP@pa.gov

Facebook Page: FriendsofPrinceGallitzinStatePark